Jahresrechnung 2023

Einnahmen

Mitgliederbeitrage
Inserate

Total
Ausgaben

INFO

Administration

Beitrage

Vergabungen

Vorstand

Anlasse

Werbung

IT

Ausserordentlicher Aufwanc

Total

Gewinn/Verlust

Ertrag

19'760.00 CHF
7’580.00 CHF

27'340.00 CHF

26'281.45 CHF
430.45 CHF
610.00 CHF
250.00 CHF

7°200.00 CHF
426.40 CHF
160.00 CHF
931.70 CHF
5’000.00 CHF

41°290.00 CHF

Budget 2023

19'000.00 CHF
9’000.00 CHF

28’000.00 CHF

15’000.00 CHF
100.00 CHF
700.00 CHF

4’000.00 CHF
7°000.00 CHF
2’000.00 CHF
160.00 CHF
700.00 CHF

29°660.00 CHF

Differenz

760.00 CHF
-1’420.00 CHF

-660.00 CHF

-11'281.45 CHF
-330.45 CHF
90.00 CHF
3’750.00 CHF
-200.00 CHF
1’573.60 CHF
0.00 CHF
-231.70 CHF

-11'630.00 CHF

-13’950.00 CHF



Budget 2024

Einnahmen

Mitgliederbeitrage
Inserate

Total

Ausgaben

INFO
Administration
Beitrage
Vergabungen
Vorstand

Anlasse

Werbung

IT

Juristische Dossiers

Total

Gewinn/Verlust

Variante 1 (70 CHF) Variante 2 (90 CHF)

20°300.00 CHF
10’000.00 CHF

30°300.00 CHF

14’000.00 CHF
200.00 CHF
700.00 CHF
2’000.00 CHF
7’200.00 CHF
3’000.00 CHF

160.00 CHF
1’000.00 CHF
1’000.00 CHF

29'260.00 CHF

1’040.00 CHF

26’100.00 CHF
10’000.00 CHF

36’100.00 CHF

22°000.00 CHF

200.00 CHF
700.00 CHF
2’000.00 CHF
7°200.00 CHF
3’000.00 CHF
160.00 CHF
1’000.00 CHF
1’000.00 CHF

37°260.00 CHF

-1’160.00 CHF



Bilanz

Kasse

BEKB

Forderungen (Debitoren)
Aktive Rechnungsabgrenzungen
Finanzanlagen

Verlust

Aktiven

399.55
33652.70
0.00
4150.00
708.00

38910.25

Passive Rechnungsabgrenzung
Vereinskapital
Kreditoren

Passiven

0.00

44899.25

7961.00

52860.25

-13950.00



